Contract Log FY25: Jul 09, 2024

PROPOSAL CONTRACTS ‘ 30% ‘ DBE FORM ‘ BONDING DT-25 GOV.'SBOND DIRECTOR
NO.  PROJECT COUNTY  HIGHWAY NAME OF ROAD CONTRACTOR AMOUNT * RULE| % | DT1506 DT1202 | UTILZ COMPANY AND to SEC | 1t SEC COMMENTS
STATUS | DATE SENT RET |APRV |GOAL RECD RECD | APRV AGENT BOND NUMBER CHIEF| -GOV -GOV SENT SIGN
001 1100-09-74 Milwaukee IH 094 IH 94 East West Freeway; .2 Mi E of ZENITH TECH., INC. - $289,142.47 A 07/18 07/19 07/25 0 07/18 07/18 07/25
N/A Hawley Rd to Zablocki Dr WAUKESHA
WKE
002 4150-26-71 Door STH 057 Mid Junction - Baileys Harbor; STH PHEIFER BROTHERS $3,257,377.86 A 07/16 07/18 07/25 07/19 9 07/09 07/10 Old Republic Surety Company MCN 7470278 07/16 07/18 07/25
WISC 2024378 42 - Summit Road CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
GRE Connie Smith
003 6230-16-71 Outagamie STH 054 New London-Shiocton; Wcl-Park NORTHEAST ASPHALT, INC  $10,248,879.03 A 07/16 07/18 8 07/09 07/10 07/16 07/18 07/25
WISC 2024379 Avenue
GRE
6240-29-71 STH 047 S Main Street, V of Black Creek; CTH
N/A B-Burdick Street
6240-30-71 STH 047  Black Creek - Bonduel; Burdick St -
WISC 2024381 Nel
004 1020-07-79 St Croix IH 094 Hudson - Baldwin; Kinney Road HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION  $20,079,404.06 A 07/16 07/18 6 07/09 07/10 07/16 07/18 07/25
WISC 2024382 Bridge WB B-55-0250 COMPANY
EAU
1020-07-80 IH 094 Hudson - Baldwin; Kinney Road
WISC 2024383 Bridge EB B-55-0251
1020-07-81 IH 094 Hudson - Baldwin; 100th St/Twin Lk
WISC 2024384 Rd Br WB B-55-0252
1020-07-82 IH 094 Hudson - Baldwin; 100th St/Twin Lk
WISC 2024385 Rd Br EB B-55-0253
005 8760-00-71 Douglas STH 105 Oliver - Superior; Mn/Wi State Line to MONARCH PAVING COMPANY  $4,182,918.02 A 07/16 07/18 07/23 2 07/09 07/10 07/16 07/18 07/25
WISC 2024380 STH 35
SUP

* A = Awarded, H = Hold, D = Deferred, N = NoBids Received, R = Rejected, W = Withdrawn
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Contract Log FY25:

NO. PROJECT

4050-30-60

6496-01-60

1180-01-16

8190-00-65

8510-02-65

Friday, July 26, 2024

COUNTY

Calumet

Winnebago

Bayfield

Chippewa

Bayfield

HIGHWAY

STH 55

STH 91

USH 2

STH 64

STH 13

NAME OF ROAD

Fond du Lac - Stockbridge
Jefferson Rd - Quinney Rd

Berlin - Oshkosh

Ino - Ashland
N Fish Creek Bridge, B-4-117

Connorsville - Cornell
30th St- STH 178

Cornucopia - Port Wing
Cranberry River Bridge B-4-61

Negotiated Contracts

CONTRACTOR

Calumet County Hwy Dept

Winnebago County Hwy Dept

Bayfield County Hwy Dept

Chippewa County Hwy Dept

Bayfield County Hwy Dept

AMOUNT

$35,000.00

$48,714.00

$114,760.00

$99,705.00

$80,036.00

PROPOSAL

CONTRACTS | 3095 |

DBE FORM

BONDING

DT-25 GOV.'S BOND

DIRECTOR

*

STATUS

‘DATE SENT RET

RULE
APRV

%  DT1506 DT1202

GOAL RECD

RECD

UTILZ
APRV

COMPANY AND
AGENT

BOND NUMBER

to SEC
CHIEF | -GOV

06/27 07/12

06/27 07/12

06/25 07/01

06/25 07/01

07/09 07/12

rt SEC
-GOV

07/15

07/15

07/02

07/02

07/15

SENT

07/17

07/17

07/03

07/03

07/17

SIGN

07/17

07/17

07/03

07/03

07/17

COMMENTS

EXECUTED

EXECUTED

EXECUTED

EXECUTED

EXECUTED
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